
PRODUCT INFORMATION

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Veriguard 9 is pre-saturated pouch wipe
designed for use in cleanrooms as a hard
surface wipe or in the transfer process.
The resealable pouch gives increased 
alcohol retention.

PRODUCT FEATURES
Non-woven Polyethylene/Polypropylene 
Z-folded sealed edge wipes.
Pre-saturated with IMS 70 /30 DI. 
Z-Folded within the re-sealable pouch.

SHELF LIFE
2 years from date of manufacture.

STORAGE CONDITIONS
Store in a cool, dry, well ventilated area and
protect from direct sunlight heat and naked
flames.

MANUFACTURING
Packed and pre-saturated under controlled 
conditions.

DISINFECTANT SPECIFICATION
Contains: 70% Ethanol (#64-17-5) & 
Propan-2-ol (#67-63-0) and 30% De-Ionised 
Water.

PACKAGING
Packed in cleanroom compatible pouches
containing 200 wipes.
Double Bagged.

STERILISATION DETAILS
Sterilised by Gamma Irradiation (minimum
25kGy).

QUALITY ASSURANCE
Product supplied under BS EN ISO 9001.
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PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
IMS SILVER PACK 
POLYETHYLENE/POLYPROPYLENE 
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VeriGuard 9



MATERIALS & PERFORMANCE

DISINFECTANT PERFORMANCE
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The above product table does not show the regional product codes for clarity. However, to ensure that product labels with the correct languages are 
ordered and dispatched please contact us.

ORDERING/PACKING INFORMATION

 Sterile Code Description  Size  Pack Qty  Case Qty

WSCW97ZZZ 200mm x 220mm 
(8” x 9”)

VeriGuard 9  IMS Silver Pack Polyethylene/Polypropylene 
Z-folded Wipes Sterile 

200 8

Weight

7.5kg

 Case Dimensions

530 x 235 x 190mm

 Performance Data

Weight

23g/m² +/-5% 220mm x 200mm (9” x 8”)

Size

BS EN 1040

BS EN 1275

BS EN 1276

BS EN 1650

BS EN 13697

S.  aureus
P.  aeruginosa
C.  albicans
A. niger
S.  aureus
E. coli
P.  aeruginosa
E. hirae
C. albicans
A. niger

S.  aureus
E. coli
P.  aeruginosa
E. hirae
C. albicans
A. niger

5 min
5 min
15 min
15 min
5 min
5 min
5 min
5 min
15 min
15 min

5 min
5 min
5 min
5 min
15 min
15 min

Log 5.0
Log 5.0
Log 4.0
Log 4.0
Log 5.0
Log 5.0
Log 5.0
Log 5.0
Log 4.0
Log 4.0

Log 4.0
Log 4.0
Log 4.0
Log 4.0
Log 3.0
Log 3.0

> 5.23
> 5.43
> 4.24
> 4.30
> 5.23
> 5.43
> 5.42
> 5.41
> 4.30
> 4.24

> 5.7
> 5.1
> 4.7
> 5.6
> 3.9
> 3.1

Protocol

Protocol

Organism

Organism

Contact Time (min)

Contact Time (min)

Log reduction to pass

Log reduction to pass

Log reduction

Log reduction

Suspension Tests

Surface Tests

Please note: Data shown above are just typical values.


